AMENDM	ENT OF SOLICITATION MODIFIC	MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT							
· ·	· · · ·				i				
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFE		3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE0	UISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)				
F00011 See Block 16C									
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	OLAO/NITAAC	-7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than item 5)	CODE				
NIH Inf Assessn	al Institutes of Healt To Tech Acquisition an ment Center Ma, MD 20892-7511		'r'						
6. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP, Code)				(X) SA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LLC:1204858 13600 EDS DRIVE HERNDON VA 20171				98: DATED (SEE ITEM 11) X 10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. HHSN31.620120002.6W 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE		FACILITYCODE	_ !	5/23/2012					
		11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES							
Items 8 and separate le THE PLAC virtue of thi <u>reference t</u>	otter or felegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C is amendment you desire to change an offer to the solicitation and this amendment, and TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA ( <i>Ir requ</i> the duite	pies of the amendment; (b) By ackno to the solicitation and amendment in DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND r already submitted, such change main is received prior to the opening hour ined)	wiedging re umbers: F, D DATE SP1 ay be made and date sp	ceipt of this amendment on each copy of th NLURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT COFFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF by telegram or letter, provided each telegra	e offer subr TO BE RE YOUR OF am or letter	nitted ; or (o) By ÇEIVED AT ER If by makes			
CHECK ONE	A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.								
		· · ·		MINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as chang OF FAR 43,103(b).	jes in payin	g office,			
X.	C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT FAR Subpart 42.12 - 1								
· · · ·	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification			wante-Agreements					
E. IMPORTAN	IT: Contractor 🔲 Is not.	It is required to sign this document	and return	1 copies to the iss	uing office.				
The pur to PERS	TION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION; DOSE Of this modificat PECTA ENTERPRISE SOLU: uted by the DCMA.	tion is to change a	contra	ctor name from ENTERPI	RISE S	ERVICES LLC Agreement			

Also, to revise contractor address by removing 'A3S-B53' from the address.

All other terms and conditions (e.g., pricing) remain unchanged.

Continued ...

Except as provided therein, all terms and conditions of the docume 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	nt referenced in Item 9 A or 10	A; as heretofore changed; remains unchanged and in ful 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICE			
Mary Alice Tompkins, Senior Contract	Manager	KEITH JOHNSON			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C, DATE SIGNED		
Mary Alice Tompkins (Signature at person authorized to sign)	1/8/2019	- Keith Johnson S. Joh	by Keith		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 Previous,edition unusable		STA	NDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) scribed by GSA		

\_\_\_\_\_

Prescribed by GSA FAR (48 CFR) 53,243

REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED. CONTINUATION SHEET HHSN316201200026W/P00011

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

-----

-----

·····

## PERSPECTA ENTERPRISE SOLUTIONS LLC:1204858

TEM NO.	SUPPLIES/SERVICES			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
A)	(B)	(C)	(D)	(E)	(F)
	Payment:	· ·			
	Approved By, DITA-NITAAC Central				
	2115 East Jefferson St., MSC 8500				
	2115 East Jefferson St, MSC 8500				
	Room 4B-432				
	Bethesda, MD 20892-8500				
	Period of Performance: 06/01/2012 to 05/31/2022				
				i	
		1			
		1			
				[	
			1		
	}				
	1				
		1			
		1	1		
		1			
		1			
		1			
		1			
	1	1	1 1	1	

\_\_\_\_\_

PAGE

2

OF

2